
1 伊  藤  由  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 6 17.78 7.55 10.43 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.430 1 1 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.281 2 2 1 2

7.80 7.55

Skating Skills 1.50 2.402.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.202.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.352.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

10.43

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 嶺  岸  聖  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 5 16.19 6.06 10.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 1 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 1 1 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

5.70 6.06

Skating Skills 1.50 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.202.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.352.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

10.13
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3 フェイガン クラベラ瑠輝奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 1 15.03 6.47 8.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.27 0.77-3 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.22 1.04-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

7.04 6.47

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.852.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.851.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

8.56

4 櫻  井  りりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 8 14.48 6.02 8.86 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.09 1.850 1 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 0 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.86 6.02

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.851.50 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.052.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

8.86

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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5 門  間  永  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 3 13.16 5.51 7.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

5.60 5.51

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.701.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.701.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

7.65

6 梶  原      穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 2 12.96 4.98 8.18 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.18 0.30-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 1 1 1

5.68 4.98

Skating Skills 1.50 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.901.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

8.18

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 油  井  莉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 7 11.25 3.59 7.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 1 1 1

3.50 3.59

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.651.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

7.66
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